NOTE 5800 5000 ‘
ALL FRAMEWORK, LINTELS, POSTS ETC. TO 10 ¥ ’
BE AS PER ENGINEERS DETALS FOR STRUCTURAL 3660 2200 i 230 ’
STEEL FRAMING. ALL DRAWN DETAILS ARE INDICATIVE 250 70
ONLY - ENGINEERS DETAILS TO TAKE PRECEDENCE. 2860 L 2800 | 1500 | 3200 I
SOUTHCOAST BUILDING
THIS NOTE IS AN INTEGRAL PART OF THIS PLAN. L ﬁ GROUP
KILIARY UNIT ! 2835 1000 T 1755 7 1500 D 2200 r 930 D B B / ‘
ENERGY REPORT  ENERCT REPORT | 1000 4 ]L JHL 930 BUILDING A VISION
s 70 70_70 230 70 70
Bl 3835 300 1155 | 00| 1500 N3 AS1684.2
ol
_ 90 SHS POST
— - = 18060H Mgl 1806DH SELECTED BALUSTRADING TO COMPLY .
e AL ’op p— ! | |~ WITH PART 3.8.2 OF THE NCC Yol. 2 I~
AC HEAD STAIRS T0 COMPLY
| < 8 4 WTH PART 39.1 OF THE 2
i %SCO |/ NoCclss 1 & 10 VoL 2 5
2 5 m@; DINING il il LR pemL
= & ./ SYSTEM SEE DETAL - N
= ! m,l Y 88— -
B ’/[ﬁ;s} o) 5
STONE. BENCHTOPS ™ 2 o2
g T i “ ﬂ : g, g
= - =y B
(=1 b= _.S‘_;
2 4 L oE
g 2 PANTRY I I g ==
E%:E:ﬂ: ‘ spclce | ! g% s céﬂ
S
g | . &
(=31
= 2 BED 1 i 8
R i ; —
=)
e . i - Ec« . 2
[ =] o L]
5 o =5 B0 bl i =
2 3 e g = =
ol L # =
o | U =
t% EI BATH o~
- s = . STARS TO COMPLY
- S —WITH PART 39,1 OF THE
=== | NCC CLASS 1 & 10 VOL. 2
ROBE _I =e I
25TP10104,
‘ SRS INTERTERANGY WALl | 1
= 5 ISCONTINL0US BORAL PARTY WAL
8 ® A@ o BED 2 A5 . g@
‘* fARAGE GARAGE g, g
ol . o I - |
i3 ® s
SI0ERS = “ :
& | ! \ ]%
ﬁ BINS
3 ‘ BED 3 \l | A
ol 820 o —
b= | I 2124 PANEL-LIFT 2124 PANEL-LIFT = =
= | PORCH | NOTE - REFER SLAB LAYOUT (SHEET ) FOR =
= | _ i p (=
N o L ol 1 || GARAGE PANEL-LFT SLAB REBATE SETOUT yp
90 SHS POST
WC DOORS TO COMPLY WITH THE
BCA, PART 38.3. DOOR TO SWING
OUT FROM EDGE OF THE PAN,
B T DO0R T0BE W 1200
&
OR LIFT-OFF HINGES TO BE 70 70 70 230 70
INSTALLED. I 3220 || 1145 || 1155 | |60o] 4170 | @ — NECHANCAL VENT T0 B
T T 1 R 1 PROVIDED WHERE INDICATED TO COMPLY
70 70 70 230 70 WITH BCA CLASS 1 & 10 PART 2.4.5.
TERMITE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TO BE u 3220 ”_ 1070 ”_ 1230 [ [ 4770 u & INSTALLED IN ACCORDAMCE WITH A.S.1668.2
INSTALLED TO COMPLY WITH BCA PART i 11 i
3.1.3 AND AS 3660.1 INCLUDING ALL 70 m ',fu 230 70 @ - LOCATION OF SMOKE ALARM
PENETRATIONS AND COLD JOINTS SMOKE ALARMS TO COMPLY WITH
AS APPLICABLE. 220 u 990 H 1070 u 000 H 3000 -1|11— N.CC. CLASS 1410 PART 3.7.2
70 70 90 2016 & WITH A.5.3786-2014,
AS1670.6. & SUBORDINATE
FLOOR I_AYO UT 3220 I1B{Jl|_ 6190 3 LEGISLATION 2016 No.221 TO BE
1] Selgt INTERCONNECTED WHERE THERE
FLOOR ARFAS 3350 7440 IS NORE THAN ONE ALARM
MAIN RESIDENCE/GARAGE — 122.2SQM 4> <2
= WATERPROOFING T0 BE CARRIED
SECON[){RY DWELLING,/GARAGE — 70.65QM |_ 10800 l /‘|\ e L B
PORCH - 1.350M 1 1 BCA VOL 2 PART 3.8.1 &
ALFRESCO - 6.4SQM FLEVATIONS INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED PERSON
TOTAL AREA - 200.55QM
) » PROJECT: PROJECT LOCATION: REVISION TABLE TITLE: FLOOR (@) coPvRGHT
e PROPOSED RESIDENCE | LOT 3 $P239991 RrEsmsEssmsmmmne
EMAIL: ral@nerangereative comau | & AUXILIARY UNIT GEORGE STREET, Resition | Deeseription vete | DATE: 26/00/2018 | == E
AvoRess. - (_ BLACKSTONE SHEET S(ZE
ite 26, Advance I.I‘H\c’\a e, . B
et N\, o CLIENT: SONES 00| ay | s
Q:C?II:\;T:;:H?::‘ TGLII-?Z‘:;" (S}ggLiCOAST BUlLD‘NG DRAWN MIS JO8 MUMBER: SHEET NUMBER:
. merangerealive. com.au ABN: 31 304 814 865 CHECKED: Jm. | NCD168H8A 30f12




